® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C

diameter  600 mm
thickness 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
white T92H3DWLD
black T92H3DZLD
order code 2700K
white T92H9DWLD
black T92H9DZLD
order code 3000K
white T92H1DWLD
black T92H1DZLD
hoola 60 dim
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2400K / 2700K / 3000K
max. watt 36W
voltage 24V
lumen 2120
class 1
gear not incorporated
diameter 600 mm
height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
white T92H7DWL
black T92H7DZL
order code 2700K
white T92H11DWL
black T92H11DZL
order code 3000K
white T92H5DWL
black T92H5DZL
hoola 60 without base & driver
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
max. watt  60W
voltage  120V / 277V
lumen 3540
class 1
diameter  1000 mm
thickness 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
white T92H4DWLD
black T92H4DZLD
order code 2700K
white T92H10DWLD
black T92H10DZLD
order code 3000K
white T92H2DWLD
black T92H2DZLD
hoola 100 dim
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2400K / 2700K / 3000K
max. watt 60W
voltage 24V
lumen 3540
class 1
gear not incorporated
diameter 1000 mm
height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
white T92H8DWL
black T92H8DZL
order code 2700K
white T92H12DWL
black T92H12DZL
order code 3000K
white T92H6DWL
black T92H6DZL
hoola 100 without base & driver
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
max. watt  90W
voltage  120V / 277V
lumen 4950
class 1
diameter  1400 mm
thickness 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
white T92H17DWLD
black T92H17DZLD
order code 2700K
white T92H14DWLD
black T92H14DZLD
order code 3000K
white  T92H13DWLD
black T92H13DZLD
hoola 140 dim
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2400K / 2700K / 3000K
max. watt 90W
voltage 24V
lumen 4950
class 1
gear not incorporated
diameter 1400 mm
height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
white T92H18DWL
black T92H18DZL
order code 2700K
white T92H16DWL
black T92H16DZL
order code 3000K
white T92H15DWL
black T92H15DZL
hoola 140 without base & driver
order code drivers not dimmable
60W MW60
100W MW90